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 21.09.2013  Trügleben

 BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

 D.14 Zielfernrohrgewehr 4
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 SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda e.V.
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Werratalschützen
 SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda e.V.
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
 SLG St. Kilian e.V.
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Gera-Leumnitz
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Leinatal 08
 SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
 SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
 SLG Drei Gleichen Schützen 2011 e.V.
 SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
 SLG St. Kilian e.V.
 SLG Rhön/Werra
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
 SLG Freie Schützen Sonneberg
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 49
 43
 24
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 0

 Einzelwertung

 43728
 26536
 16462
 28407
 29097
 42818
 44476
 29632
 43960
 30588
 28438
 42207
 44649
 6804
 26189
 27436
 43848
 26535
 27437
 29407
 48308
 32920
 38820
 22866
 33054
 39848
 39687
 31070
 28543
 19374
 39903
 44045
 48156
 36851

 Zwischenergebnis

 19:41

 22.09.2013

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

 Weitz, Rene
 Wehner, Thorsten
 Voll, Gerhardt
 Trautvetter, Maik
 Eichel, Kai
 Michel, Rene
 Müller, Achim
 Herpe, Sven
 Otto, Michael
 Burkhardt, Jan
 Podarschil, Hans-Jürgen
 Wesser, Nils
 Glöckner, Roland
 Stippich, Wilfried Eugen
 Groß, Hubert
 Sillmann, Norbert
 Helke, Matthias
 Bommer, Ralf
 Sillmann, Simone
 Wesser, Peter
 Herrmann, Bernd
 Eitel, Lothar
 Heß, Philipp
 Koch, Winfried
 Czmok, Frank-Dieter
 Huller, Peter
 Rautenberg, Udo
 Sillmann, Mario
 Podarschil, Ralf
 Pilz, Manfred
 Knauer, Rolf
 Ehrhardt, Steffen
 Dieter, Ekkehard
 Rasch, Guido


